November Bookmobile Schedule

Tuesday November 1%

Project LEARN 9:00-9:30
Robin Brooke 10:00-11:00

Lincoln Trail Apts. (E'town) 11:30-12:00

Griffin Manor (E'Town) 12:15-1:00
Reno Apartments 1:15-1:45

Wednesday November 2™

Early Connections 9:00-10:00

Vine Grove City Hall 11:00-12:00
Family Fun Cafe 12:15-1:00

Colvin Community Center 2:30-3:30

Thursday November 3™

CCC (Radcliff) 9:00-11:00
West Point (School) 12:00-1:00
Rineyville Grill 2:15-3:00

Friday November 4™

Vine Grove Family 9:00-10:30
Peridot Assisted living 11:15-11:45
Memorial Methodist 12:00-1:00
ALMCARE 1:15-1:45

Spectrum 2:00-3:00

Monday November 7"

CCC 12:00-1:00
Rachel’s Playground 2:30-3:30

Tuesday November 8"

Vitality (E'town) 9:00-10:00
Communicare (E'town) 10:30-11:30
Helmwood Health Care 12:00-12:30
Cecilia Bank Cecilia 1:00-1:30
Dollar General Eastview 2:00-2:30

Wednesday November 9"

E-Town Head Start 9:00-10:00
Sonora Cecilian Bank 10:30-11:00
Upton IGA 11:15-11:45

Glendale Christian 12:00-12:30
Rachel’s Play Ground 2:45-3:30

Thursday November 10"

Northside Baptist 9:30-10:30
Wedgewood Academy 11:00-12:00
Rachels playground 12:15-12:45
Radcliff Vetrans Center 1:00-2:00
Cecilian Bank (Cecilia) 2:30-3:30

Friday November 11"

Closed for Veterans Day

Tuesday November 15"

Project LEARN 9:00-9:30
Robin Brooke 10:00-11:00

Lincoln Trail Apts. (E'town) 11:30-12:00

Griffin Manor (E'Town) 12:15-1:00
Reno Apartments 1:15-1:45

Wednesday November 16"

Radcliff Headstart 9:00-10:30

Vine Grove City Hall 11:00-12:00
Family Fun Cafe 12:15-1:00

Colvin Community Center 2:30-3:30

Thursday November 17"

CCC9:00-11:00
West Point (School)12:00-1:00
Rineyville Grill 2:15-3:00



Friday November 18"

Vine Grove Family Center 9:00-10:30
Peridot Assisted living 11:15-11:45
Memorial Methodist 12:00-1:00
ALMCARE 1:15-1:45

Spectrum 2:00-3:00

Monday November 21°

CCC 12:00-1:00
Rachel’s Playground 2:30-3:30

Tuesday November 22™

Vitality (E'town) 9:00-10:00
Communicare (E'town) 10:30-11:30
Helmwood Health Care 12:00-12:30
Cecilia Bank Cecilia 1:00-1:30
Dollar General Eastview 2:00-2:30

Wednesday November 23"

Sonora Cecilian Bank 10:00-11:00
Upton IGA 11:15-11:45

Glendale Christian 12:00-12:30
Rachel’s Play Ground 2:45-3:30

Thursday November 24"

Closed for Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 25"

Closed for the day after Thanksgiving

(5™ )Tuesday November 29"

Vitality 9:00-9:45

Helmwood Health 10:00-10:30
Communicare 11:00-11:45
Griffon Manor 12:00-12:45
Reno Apts 1:00-1:30

(5*") Wednesday November 30"

Cecilian Bank in Sonora 9:30-10:00
Upton IGA 10:15-11:00

Radcliff Step on 11:30-12:00
CCC12:15-1:15

Rachel’s Playground 1:30-2:30



